
 
General Education Council 

May 2, 2018 
3:00 p.m.-4:00p.m. MU, PKP Room 

 

AGENDA 
 

 
1. Minutes from April 25, 2018 for approval  
 
2. Senate Bill Authorship  

           a. 2-3 Volunteers-writers 

           b. Student input-volunteers to work on getting student opinion 

c. Steering volunteers to attend faculty senate meetings-(2 or more council members 
and at least one student)         
                                       

 

2018-2019 Meetings  

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 

 


